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101
103
113
107
106
115
104
119
122
117
123
114
121
111
126
125
120
118
124
112
102
105
116
109
110
128

N°
301
306
310
313
312
302
308
319
303
316

MOTO PRO

Piloto Ciudad
Roig, David Almafuerte
Messa Alejandro San francisco
Rosarolli, Alex El Cano
Acosta, Leonardo Santa Rosa
Sanchez, Franco Alta Gracia
Acevedo Valentin San Luis
Ferreyra, Fabian Rio Tercero
Pobor Lucas Rio Tercero

MOTO SENIOR

Piloto Ciudad
Spreng, German Villa Carlos Paz
Ferreyra, Fabian Rio Tercero
Seia, Sebastian Idiazabal
Vaira, Guillermo Arroyito
Zarate, Jorge Villa Maria
Liendo, Pablo Villa Maria
Piccolini, Carlos Villa Nueva
Garcia, Pablo Alta Gracia
Echenique, Sebastian Alta Gracia
Luna Diego Alta Gracia
Salgado, Jose Alta Gracia
Rodriguez, Luciano Venado Tuerto
Rescala, Sebastian Alta Gracia
Rubio, Rodrigo Huerta Grande
Canovero, Pedro Alta Gracia
Perez Cesar Alta Gracia
Luna Pablo Alta Gracia
Zecchin, Cesar Rio Tercero
Bonannata, Diego Alta Gracia
Manresa, Javier Cordoba
Lopez, Ezequiel Villa Carlos Paz
Bergoglio, Dario Rio Tercero
Corrado Sergio Villa nueva
Bertonazzi Leandro Rio Tercero
Buffaz, Claudio Villa Maria
Gigante, Santiago Villa Maria

MOTO MASTER A

Piloto Ciudad
Espina, Pablo Embalse
Juarez, Jose Angel Despefiadero
Conesa Dante Villa Maria
Gonzalez, Martin Villa Carlos Paz
Andreotti, Marco Villa Maria
Cerutti, David Oscar Rio Tercero
Miller, Marcelo Alta Gracia

Gonzalez, Leonardo
Rossaroli, Cristian
Pelayes, Cristian

Alejandro Roca
El Cano
Villa Maria

Puntos
59
54
49
38
36
20
19
18

Puntos
91
90
65
59
58
55
49
38
36
34
32
31
30
30
26
24
22
19
18
18
17
16
16
12
11
10

Puntos
91
88
69
59
58
57
52
38
37
36
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307
315
311
304
318
317
309
314
305

Ne
402
403
409
421
401
408
417
414
420
427
413
424
423
428
411
416
415
429
419
426
405
412
406
404
410
422
407
425

Ne
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506
502
501
516
509
521
518
520

Zingale, Gabriel

Avendafio, Gustavo

Gomez, Sebastian
Depetris, Raul
Rubiolo, Martin

Tucuman Capital
30 de Agosto
Almafuerte

Los condores
San Fransisco

Gomez, Carlos Rio Tercero
Sanchez, Jose Alta Gracia
Alonso, Sergio Tucuman Capital
Carpignano, Enrique Cordoba
MOTO MASTER B
Piloto Ciudad
Giuliano, Lucio Elena

Odarda, Gabriel
Dedominici, Melsi

Farias Cristian Javier

Corral de Bustos
Gral Cabrera

Santa Rosa de Calamu

Pobor Walter Rio Tercero
Morero, Leonardo Gigena
Moscetta, Diego Villa del Dique
Garrido, Jose Luis Idiazabal
Martinez Javier Yacanto
Ponte, Franco Rio Tercero
Ripoll, Juan Jose Cordoba
Benito, Alejandro Trenque Laugquen
Granja, Jose Alta Gracia
Ceballos, Daniel Alta Gracia
Santoni, Oscar Villa Maria
Messa, César San Francisco
Cid, José AlLta Gracia
Conrero Carlos Villa Nueva
Lopez, Leonardo Villa Maria
Acevedo, Julio Villa Carlos Paz
Salvano, Daniel Almafuerte
Lazarte Cristian Rio Tercero
Rodriguez, Manuel Cordoba
Canavesio, Diego Santa Fe
Maiola, Sandro Pergamino
Costa, Ariel Alta Gracia
Carpignano, Enrique Cordoba
Bringas, Diego Berrotaran
MOTO PROMOCIONAL

Piloto Ciudad

Reina, Radl Embalse

Baninetti, Carlos
Cassina, Mariano
Oviedo, Mayco
Cabello, Diego
Lopez, Simén
Mansur, Lucas
Ariaudo, Lucas
Weber, Nicolas

Gral Cabrera
Corral de Bustos
LaRioja

Rio Tercero
Villa Maria
Yacanto
Justiniano Posse
Villa Maria

34
32
30
26
22
20
20
12
10

Puntos
96
91
59
56
56
51
48
44
43
40
39
34
32
30
25
24
23
22
20
20
19
17
16
14
14
14
13
12

Puntos
105
100
84

78
65
49
49
47
37
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522
505
525
524
514
523
510
504
508
513
519
507
515
511
512
517

N°
601
606
611
620
656
657
604
632
664
638
633
603
683
602
619
660
635
649
629
624
631
612
636
615
663
669
618
605
607
608
639
650

Garcia, Luciano
Pobor, Juan

Rivero, Kevin
Molina, Carlos
Copponi, Mayco
Asua, Gabriel
Corrado Sergio
Pobor Lucas
Torcivia, Jose Manuel
Manavella, Santiago
Alesso, Alejandro
Nicola Fernando
Alonso, Sergio

Della Porta Gonzalo
Rosas Alex

Gomez, Sebastian

Alta Gracia

Rio Tercero
Villa Maria

Alta Gracia

Villa Maria

Alta Gracia

Villa nueva

Rio Tercero
LaRioja
Despefiadero
Corral de Bustos
Ucacha
Tucuman Capital
Rio Tercero
Gigena
Almafuerte

MOTO PRINCIPIANTES

Piloto
Velasco, Mario
Vittore, Matias
Blengino, Alejandro
Buzelatto, Francisco
Lopez, Juan Ignacio
Bruna, Adolfo
Giordana, Claudio
Antonelli, Maximiliano
Lucero, Gustavo
Contigiani, Juan Pablo
Quevedo, Nicolas
Bruni, Martin
Callovi, Emiliano
Rojo, Lisandro
Porta Victor
Gonzalez, Agustin
Arguello Cristian
Fenoglio, Pablo
Giordana, Hugo
Castro, Diego
Oberto, Jose Luis
Larraya, Diego
Sanchez, Franco
Beades, Rodrigo
Fonseca, Gustavo
Miguez Osvaldo
Speroni, Fabio
Bozzer, Alejandro
Calarco. Julian
Pobor Lucas
Puiggros, Matias
Vera, Marcelo

Ciudad
Embalse
V. Pargue Siquiman
Los Condores
San Agustin
San Clemente
Alta Gracia
Gral Cabrera
Gral Cabrera
Alta Gracia
San Marcos Sud
Embalse
Rio Tercero
Almafuerte
Alcira Gigena
Gral Pico - La Pampa
Alta Gracia
Los Reartes
Villa del Dique
Corral de Bustos
Rio Tercero
Arroyito
Tancacha
Alta Gracia
Embalse
Alta Gracia
James Craik
Gral Pico La Pampa
Rio Tercero
Los Reartes
Rio Tercero
Embalse
Villa Gral Belgrano

36
35
34
32
25
24
23
23
18
15
14
12
11
10

Puntos
86
84
76
64
57
52
52
39
38
36
35
32
32
29
29
26
24
23
23
23
20
20
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
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39
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41
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43
44
45
46
47

Pos

O© 0O NO Ol b WN -

WWWWNNRNRNRNNMNNNMNNRNRRRRRRRRR R
DN POOWONOURWNRELROOOOWMNOOUAWNIEREO

610
655
647
626
625
609
653
622
628
651
637
640
621
630
654

N°
714
704
713
724
705
738
706
708
737
717
740
747
763
741
722
727
759
701
712
725
735
710
703
750
719
718
766
702
756
711
726
723
720

Piancatelli, Martin Bel Ville
Ochoa, Mauro Colonia Caroya
Canavesio, Diego Santa Fe
Frare, Lucas Rio Tercero
Garcia, Maximiliano Marcos Juarez
Zegatti, Franco Bell Ville
Capcias, Nicolas Alta Gracia
Iriarte, Jose Maria Rio Cuarto
Pichiottino, Matias Arroyito
Toderi, Gabriel Villa Maria
Fidelli, Jose Bell Ville
Gomez, Andres Idiazabal
Iriarte, Gonzalo Rio Cuarto
Bricca, Alexis Alcira Gigena
Belleti, Miguel Cordoba
MOTO ENDURO SPORT

Piloto Ciudad
Garcia, Cesar Berrotaran
Calarco Gaston Los Reartes
Glescic Pablo Berrotaran

Saggiorato Emiliano
Calarco Matias
Cano, Juan Pablo
Mondino, Bruno
Costa, Oscar

Bas, Agustin
Santander, Fernando
Keller, Federico
Ribone, Nicolas
Trapote, Gonzalo
Lopez, Maico
Stohrk, Emanuel
Peralta, Eugenio
Barco, Carlos
Salera, Joaquin
Moreno, Manuel
Lopez, Nicolas
Torres, Alejandro
Beades, Gaston
Ponce, Juan Jose
Rodriguez, Sebastian
Coria, Carlos
Lubatti, Matias
Nieto, Ignacio
Salera, Lucas

Rossi, Guillermo
Beades, Rodrigo
Luna, Gaspar
Puiggros, Matias
Ezcurra, Nicolas

San Marcos Sud
Los Reartes
Alta Gracia
Alcira Gigena
Corral de Busto
Cordoba
Embalse

Villa La Bolsa
Almafuerte
Cordoba
Almafuerte
Cordoba

Los Condores

Las Perdices
Los Condores
Gral Cabrera
Manfredi
Embalse

Gral Deheza
Almafuerte
Rio Tercero
Rio Tercero

Las Perdices
Despefiaderos
Embalse

Los Condores
Embalse

V Carlos Paz
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Puntos
91
87
86
71
68
68
67
67
59
49
44
40
32
32
30
28
28
26
25
23
23
22
22
21
17
16
16
15
12
10
10
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41
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716
755
709
732
715
733
742
746
753
728
731

Gallo, German
Guerrero, Marcos
Genovesio, Martin
Perachia, Javier
Santoro, Gaspar
Vasconcelos, Esteban
Delgado, Alexander
Mestre, Guillermo
Katz Ayan, Federico
Fuentes, Nahuel

Alcira Gigena
Despefiaderos
V Tuerto - Sta Fe
Tio Pujio

Rio Tercero
Oncativo
Almafuerte

Villa Carlos Paz
Los Condores

Talano, Facundo Alcira Gigena
QUAD SENIOR

Piloto Ciudad
Ferreyra, Ariel Rio Tercero
Rivatta, Alexis Pampayasta
Achilli, Jose Andres Villa Maria
Morello, Agustin Villa Maria
Duartez Gustavo Embalse
Balassone, Gonzalo San Luis
Sanchez, Franco Alta Gracia
Ciacia, Lisandro Villa Maria
Ceballos, Marcos Sta Rosa Calamuchita
Benitez, Jose La Rioja
Bonardo, Alexis Rio Tercero

QUAD MASTER

Piloto Ciudad
Peralta Gerardo V. Ciudad Parque
Bussy, Carlos Gigena
Ariaudo, Patricio Justiniano Posse
Seia, Hugo Idiazabal
Santo, Hernan Rio Tercero
Wester, Poul Eduardo Va Maria
Lauret, Omar Jesus Maria
Corti Hector Melincue
Milano, Pablo Villa Gral Belgrano

QUAD PROMOCIONAL

Piloto Ciudad
Caler Micaela Villa Maria
Mercadal, Julieta Rio lll
Patifio, Jorge La Calera
Santini, Lucas Cordoba
Lauret, Matias Jesus Maria
Olmedo, Blas Villa del Dique
Cecato, Daniel Tala Huasi
Giordana, Giuliano Jesus Maria
Raposo, Osvaldo Melincue
Conrero, Maria Belen Villa Nueva
Martinez Javier Yacanto
Caraballo, Jose Villa Maria
Azategui, Conrado San Agustin
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Puntos
89
84
81
76
40
40
34
28
20
18
17

Puntos
110
87
78
58
58
49
30
28
17

Puntos
108
57
57
45
38
36
36
34
32
30
24
18
18
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502
505
504
506
507
510
514
511
513
512
508
515
501
503
509

Ferrero, Carolina
Bragato, Axel

Villa Maria

San Agustin

QUAD PRINCIPIANTES

Piloto
Fidelli, Dario
Pepiclli, Danilo
Beades, Jorge
Beades, Pablo
Terrier, Juan Pablo
Martinez, Marcos
Cesarini, Lucas
Eandi, Conrado
Latimori, Marcos
Gallardo, Maximiliano
Garcia, Emanuel
Culneo, Ezequiel
Diaz Mastromattey, Cristian
Rotelli, Rafael
Ceballos, Daniel

Ciudad

Bell Ville
Bell Ville
Embalse
Embalse
Las Perdices
Alta Gracia
Jesus Maria
Ucacha
Jesus Maria
Jesus Maria
Embalse
Embalse

La Rioja

Rio Cuarto
Alta Gracia

17
16

Puntos
89
64
62
62
58
38
36
34
26
22
20
20
20
19
16



